www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Surface Mounted Architectural Floodlighting
Qba LED
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
ASNZS60598, EN60598, RCM, Ta=25, IP66, IK08, Beam_Wall_12, Beam_Flood_Spot_1, SC1, SC2, CE, LED
Compact, rectangular floodlight using white and coloured
LEDs to light façades and architectural features
• Intensive LED technology in static or dynamic versions: saturated

One code includes the Qba LED with integral power supply for the monochromatic versions and power
supply + DMX system for the RGB version. All other DMX compnoents to be ordered separately.
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Qba LED Monochromatic versions
QBA LED 24W 240V 18LED WHI/6000K LED 5,3 96254271
QBA LED 24W 240V 18LED WHI/3000K LED 5,3 96254272
QBA LED 24W 240V 18LED BLU LED 5,3 96254273
QBA LED 24W 240V 18LED RED LED 5,3 96254274
QBA LED 24W 240V 18LED GRN LED 5,3 96254275
QBA LED 24W 240V 18LED AMB LED 5,3 96254276
Qba LED RGB version
QBA LED 36W 240V 8LED RGB DMX 5,1 96254277
Qba LED Attachments
QBA VS 0,2 96012228
QBA WG 0,2 96012229
QBA AGS (X4) 0,4 96012230
QBA LV 0,6 96012231
Qba Short Stirrup 0,3 96012236
QBA FILTER REFR 555B V 0,4 96220097
QBA FILTER REFR 555B H 0,4 96220098
QBA GL CHROMATIC CORRECTION FILTER 0,2 96254527